
IFormery Known As IirRP AGRO PRIVATE LIMITEDI

CIN: U l 5549MP201 8PLC045542
GST: 23AALCM7698AlZg
Trading & Exproter of Food Grains, Pulses, Coal, Flyash.

Thankingyou,

Yours fiirhtuily,

For NIRp Agro Limiterl

i' ,,. : '-'.r2i,3i''inu

Date: 08.04.2023

To,

Th€ Comptiance Department.
B,S.E, Li'Dired
P.J. Towers, D;t.t streer.
Foft, Mumbai-,100 00t_
Maharashtra.India.

Dcar Sir/ Madam.
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o, r, Br , su,..rrnriar e. o;,;;;;;;.il.:; '. "rrpar") 

J,3',ecei\.ed disc,o.ure undeffesu,d.ion r0,, r & j0,),
L'-oup ,u-".s.<8,,(.i,",ehordin5. i- MRp 
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A dirclo"ure recci\ed jron tromorer/ Drom.herewithforlourrefere;a.' "_ F''' rter group logether with the person acting in concert is enclosed

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.
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Managing Director
DIN: 08110055

Pla ce -Tika mgarh, Madhya pradesh

Encl.: As Above

Regd. Office: House No. '100, First Floor, Ward No. 23 lnfront of Thane Ajak Civil Line Tlkamgarh l\4.P 472001 lN
CIN: U1 5549MP2018PLC045542 lNE0D7801 012 (MRPAGRO LIMITED-EQ)

Websitei $,1MW m rpag ro. com emaili info@mrpagro.com
Phone: +91 76A3 240342,297329 Cell: + 91 7000615952, 9893142537



Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition ofShares and Takeovers)
Regulations, 201 1

Palt-A- Details of Shareholding

1. Nane olthe Target Company (TC) MRP Apro T.imited

2. Name(s) offie slock exchange(s) where the shares

ofthe TC are lisied BSE Limited (SME Platfonn)

Particulars of the shareholder(s):

Name olperson(s) together with Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) whose total holding ('nclud;ng that
in dre form of shares, wallants, convertible
securities and any oiher instrunen! that rvould
entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is
more than 25% ot' the voting rights oftheTC.

or

Norrers' of oromoterr:'. me nber of I re promorer
group and PAC wi$ him.

Not Applicabte

Mr. Manish Kumar Jain
Mrs. Raksha Jain
Manish Ku1]ar Jain (HUF)
Mr. Maiendra Kunar Jain
Mrs. Somlata Jain
Mrs. Sapna Jain
Mr!. Rosbd Jain
Mrs. Shobha Jain
Mr. Surendra Kunar Jain
Mrs. RushiJain
Mrs. Rekha Jain
Mrs. Meena Jain
Mr- Parth Jain (Minor)
Jaandar Agro Private Lim;ted

4. Pa$iculars of the shareholding of penon(s
mentioned at (3) above

Number of % w.r.t. tolal
share /voting
capital

applicable

% of total diluted
share/voting capital
ofrC (*)

As olMarch 31" oI the iear, holding of:
a) Shares

Mr. Manish Kumar Jain
Mrs. Raksha Jain
Manish Kumar Jain (HUF)

- Mr. Mahendra Kumar Jain
Mrs. Somlaia Jain
Mrs. Sapna Jain
Mrs. Roshni Jain
Mrs- Shobha Jain
Mr. Suren&a Kumar Ja;n
Mrs. Rushi Jain
Mrs. Rekha Jain "/:68:j:--
l1: Jn fl, d#-s--{'(x

9,18,500
8,25,200
1,47,000

8,480
6,820
2,490
4,180
1,860

19,820
640

29,400
26,500
30,000

30.83%
21.',700/a

4.93%
0.28%
0.23aa
0.08%
0.t 4yo
0.06vd
0.67vo
0.02a/o

0.99%
0.890/a

1.01%

30.83%
27.70%
4.93%
0.28%
0.23vo
0.08%
1).140/o

0.06%
0.6'70/0

0.02vo
0.99%
0.89%
l.0r%
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JaandarAgo Privale Limited
b) Voting Rights (orherwise than by shares)

d) Conveftiblesecurities
e) Any other instnment tlmt would entitle the

older lo rc.e \ e.ndrcr in rhe t(.
Total

1,38,000
NA
NA
NA
NA

4.63yo
NA
NA
NA
NA

4.63yo

NA
NA

21,s8,890 72-11"/,, 12.47r/o

Part-B**

Name of the Target Company:

Plate-: iilimgarn. MaOh.] a praitesh

Forand behalf ofPromoter an-d promoter Croup
. .., r ,r.lt1Frif

-l"n ,\d: "id." '.2-9,/- i-; L,,'" -zat"'.,'-"
Ntrnisb Ki6ir Jain

Dater 08.04.2023

Note:

I ln case ofpromore(s) making disclosure Lrnder reguration 30(2), no addirional disclosLrre
30( l) is required. under regulalion

(+) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number or shares in the TC assuning full conversion of theoutstandjng convertible securities/warants into equitv shares otthe fi
(*+) Pat-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

Name(s) of the person and persons
Acting in Concert (PAC) rvith the

Whether the person belongs to
Promoter/ Promoter group

PAN ofthe person and pACs

Mr. Manish Kumar Jain
AFPPJ3673N

Mrs. Raksha Jain
BBVPJ5397JManirh Kurnar Jain (HU

AAPHM5O99AMr. Mahendra Jain Plonoter AUPPJ5] I9EMrs. Somlata Jain
BKUPJ7465F

Mrs. Saona Jain
AGEPJO906G

Mrs. Roshni Jrin
AZRPJ8]918
AGEPJO9O8.lMr. Surcndm Kunar Jain
AAYPJ5OOTC

Mrs. Rushi Jain
BKUPJT4]]H

Mrs. Rekha Jain
CEBPJSTI9LM.s. Meena Jain
AVUPJ6572BMr. Padl Jain (Minor
CDPPJb6OzR

Jaandar Asro Prjvare Limited AAECJ9748H


